@

CLEAN WITH LOCTITE 7070
APPLY LOCTITE 262 PER
MANUFACTURER SPECIFICATIO!
(FIRST 3 THREADS MIN.)
TORQUE TO 39 Nm (2X)

140.00

i B

132.00

—

[ 75.00

WEIGHT: 7.9KG

[ REVISION RECORD.
LT DESGRIPTION
N
B
e BAM| o5
DR MW a0
E[== on| o |T

D|
T
C
Parts List Bl
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

C5-080075A-1

BODY, BORING BAR HOLDER - CAPTO C5

202-788-4470

O-RING 44.5x 3

FCWA-0111-019

M12 THREAD CAP

LB-SANDVIK

SANDVIK LABEL

=l

1

1

2 |SHCSM8X25 CAP SCREW, M8 x 25

1 |202-731-4470 O-RING 54.5x 3
5 2 |014-112 M8 LOCK WASHER
3 1 |C5-CU-CS-11 CAPTO C5 CLAMPING UNIT, STATIC
4 1 |204-009-4470 O-RING, 9x2
5 2 |SSPLG0125BSPT 1/8" BSPT PIPE PLUG
6 5 |MB 600-050 KOENIG EXPANDER SEALING PLUG
7 2 |SSM8X30 SET SCREW, FLAT POINT, M8 x 30
8 2 |SHCSM12X120 CAP SCREW, M12 x 120 Al
9 4

1

2

SHCSM12X60

CAP SCREW, M12 x 60

@00) T0OL U

WORLD HEADQUARTERS
101 PERINTON PARKWAY o
[FARPORT. NEW YORK 14450

=

BORING BAR HOLDER, CAPTO C5 LH

T_TANDO

PART
NUMBER

C5-LCI-NL3000-080075A E




